PROGRAMME

ESO LEARNING T0 CARE
SEMINAR

Certificate of Advanced Studies
in Lymphoma

Certificate of Advanced Studies
in Gynaecological cancers

Fondazione

Cassa di Risparmio di Padova e Rovigo

DATES: 3-4 February 2026
VENUE: Fondazione Cariparo, Padova, IT

dEhAER AEA
© O © @ESOncology .. ‘.-. .
@ European School of Oncology ‘.".".'

www.eso.net European School of Oncology



DAY 1:

09:15

10:00

11:00
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
16:00

16:30

DAY 2:

09:00
10:30
10:45
12:00

13:00

14:00
14:45
16:30
17:00

19:30

TUESDAY 3 FEBRUARY

Opening & Introduction to the Learning to Care
Seminar

Taking care of patient’s sex and gender diversity

Coffee break & Official photo
Taking care of patient’s spiritual diversity
Taking care of patient’s cultural diversity

Lunch
Patient participation

Coffee break

Patient-oncologist communication: How to do it
and how to break bad news

WEDNESDAY 4 FEBRUARY

Chair: Fedro Peccatori, IT

Patient-doctor relation: a neurophysiological
approach

Coffee break

Supportive care in cancer
Understanding and communicating probability and
risk in oncology

Lunch

Holistic care

Dealing with patient’s and oncologist’s ethical
problems

Coffee break

Guided tour of Padova center
Palazzo della Ragione, Teatro anatomico Padova

Official dinner LTC Seminar

Chair: Giovanni Boniolo, IT

Hosting institutions
Roberto Tozzi, IT
Giovanni Boniolo, IT
Alison May Berner, UK
(online)

Anja Visser-Nieraeth, NL

Maisha Reza, UK

Cristiana Sessa, CH
Ursula Ganz Blittler, CH

Luzia Travado, PT

Chair: Fedro Peccatori, IT

Fabrizio Benedetti, IT (online)

Daniele Carrieri, UK
Fedro Peccatori, IT

Karin Binder, DE (online)

Alexandra Filipovic, UK

Giovanni Boniolo, IT
Ludovica de Panfilis, IT



