

PROGRAMME

ESO LEARNING TO CARE SEMINAR

Certificate of Advanced Studies
in Lymphoma

Certificate of Advanced Studies
in Gynaecological cancers



Fondazione
Cassa di Risparmio di Padova e Rovigo

DATES: 3-4 February 2026

VENUE: Fondazione Cariparo, Padova, IT

@ESOnology
European School of Oncology

www.eso.net



European School of Oncology

DAY 1: TUESDAY 3 FEBRUARY

09:15	Opening & Introduction to the Learning to Care Seminar	<i>Chair: Giovanni Boniolo, IT</i> Hosting institutions Roberto Tozzi, IT Giovanni Boniolo, IT Alison May Berner, UK (online)
10:00	Taking care of patient's sex and gender diversity	
11:00	Coffee break & Official photo	
11:30	Taking care of patient's spiritual diversity	Anja Visser-Nieraeth, NL
12:30	Taking care of patient's cultural diversity	Maisha Reza, UK
13:30	Lunch	
14:30	Patient participation	Cristiana Sessa, CH Ursula Ganz Blättler, CH
16:00	Coffee break	
16:30	Patient-oncologist communication: How to do it and how to break bad news	Luzia Travado, PT

DAY 2: WEDNESDAY 4 FEBRUARY

	<i>Chair: Fedro Peccatori, IT</i>	<i>Chair: Fedro Peccatori, IT</i>
09:00	Patient-doctor relation: a neurophysiological approach	Fabrizio Benedetti, IT (online)
10:30	Coffee break	
10:45	Supportive care in cancer	Daniele Carrieri, UK Fedro Peccatori, IT
12:00	Understanding and communicating probability and risk in oncology	Karin Binder, DE (online)
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Holistic care	Alexandra Filipovic, UK
14:45	Dealing with patient's and oncologist's ethical problems	Giovanni Boniolo, IT Ludovica de Panfilis, IT
16:30	Coffee break	
17:00	Guided tour of Padova center Palazzo della Ragione, Teatro anatomico Padova	
19:30	Official dinner LTC Seminar	